

CITY OF KETCHUM, IDAHO KETCHUM ARTS COMMISSION MEETING

Thursday, September 19, 2019, 12:00 p.m. Ketchum City Hall Council Chambers 480 East Avenue North Ketchum, Idaho

AGENDA

OPENING OF MEETING, CALL TO ORDER: By Chairwoman Courtney Gilbert

Visit from Mayor Neil Bradshaw

ACTION ITEMS

- 1. Adoption of June 2019 Minutes
- 2. Approval of Treasurer's Report
- 3. Approval of FY2020 Meeting Dates/Times

DISCUSSION ITEMS

- 4. Committee Reports
 - a. Cover Art Chairwoman Courtney Gilbert
 - b. Performance Art Commissioners Hilarie Neely/Chairwoman Courtney Gilbert
 - c. Interactive Art Chairwoman Courtney Gilbert
 - d. Marketing/PR Staff Liaison Lisa Enourato
 - e. Percent for Art Chairwoman Courtney Gilbert
- 5. Project Reports
- 6. New Business
 - a. Discussion of ICA grant with Katrin Sharp
 - b. Appointment of new commissioner
 - c. Proposal to purchase artwork by Krista Hartling
- 7. Task Assignments
- 8. Upcoming Dates
 - a. Thursday, October 19, noon KAC meeting

ADJOURNMENT